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PRINCIPAL CHARACTERISTICS

Year
Builder

Interior Design

2020
Princess Yacht Limited

Princess Yachts Design Studio

No. of Engines 2

Make Volvo Cabins
Model D13-800 Bathrooms
Fuel Type Diesel Heads
Total Power 1600 mhp

Length overall (Incl. pulpit) 57ft 9in

Length overall (excl. pulpit) 56ft 7in

Beam 16ft Oin

Draft 4ft 10in
Displacement (half load) 24,600kg

Fuel capacity

605 gal/726 US gall

Water capacity (Incl. calorifier) 134 gal/161 US gal

17.6m

17.24m

4.87m

1.46m

54,234lbs

2,750l

608l
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