

PRINCESS F55



From the moment you step aboard her teak decking, luxurious space is a constant companion. Her 17.80m2 flybridge enjoys a convertible sunbed, twin helm seats, a wetbar and ergonomic dining areas. Vast panoramic saloon windows and signature wrap around front screens offer uninterrupted vistas from the main deck whilst PRINCESS F55 expansive hull windows generously flood her accommodation areas with light. This oasis of calm can then be propelled to a top speed approaching 33 knots, and all with nimble composure. Magnificent performance and uncompromising comfort in equal measure.

PRINCIPAL CHARACTERISTICS

Year	2020
Builder	Princess Yacht Limited
Interior Design	Princess Yachts Design Studio

No. of Engines	2
Make	Volvo
Model	D13-800
Fuel Type	Diesel
Total Power	1600 mhp

Cabins	4
Bathrooms	3
Heads	3

Length overall (Incl. pulpit)	57ft 9in	17.6m
Length overall (excl. pulpit)	56ft 7in	17.24m
Beam	16ft Oin	4.87m
Draft	4ft 10in	1.46m
Displacement (half load)	24,600kg	54,234lbs
Fuel capacity	605 gal/726 US gal	2,7501
Water capacity (Incl. calorifier)	134 gal/161 US gal	6081

































